
Comisiones de Servicio de Carácter General
curso 2023/2024

Lista definitiva de aspirantes admitidos

***8229**
***1077**
***8315**
***9791**
***0164**
***9605**
***4216**
***9632**
***9686**
***9852**
***7789**
***9714**
***0309**
***7761**
***0455**
***9588**
***6089**
***8783**
***7173**
***9660**
***7682**
***7260**
***8581**
***7751**
***0389**
***0059**
***0216**
***7795**
***5576**
***1879**
***9574**
***9633**
***3255**
***8248**
***2013**
***8526**
***0770**
***1293**
***0121**
***1897**

DNI
VINAGRE
BORREGO
GUARINOS
RAMOS
CABEZAS
SALGADO
MORENO
REDONDO
PARAMIO
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
LAGAR
GONZALEZ
CASTELLANO
HERNANDEZ
MENDEZ
AUGUSTO
MARTIN
SOUSA
FUENTE
GRAGERA
SAEZ
DURAN
LAVADO
RAMOS
PEREZ DE LAS VACAS
LEDO
DURAN
CABALLERO
LANZAS
FUENTES
AYUSO
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
CARMONA
ALVAREZ
VALENCIA
LESTIENNE

APELLIDO 1
MATA
BERMEJO
CHAVEZ
DURO
TALAVERO
BAZAGA
SIERRA
CASERO
HERNANDEZ
CARAPETO
ESPERILLA
BARBOSA
RUEDA
GARCIA
COBOS
PAVON
HUARTE
MARTIN
CHECA
UBANELL
HERNANDO
SALVADOR
VALENCIA
VENEGAS
GARCIA
GALAN
CALVO
PALOP
MAESTRE
AMADOR
DELGADO
HOLGADO
FERNANDEZ
HERRERA
RAMOS
LEMUS
MURILLO
ALONSO
LOPEZ
.

APELLIDO 2
MANUEL
OSCAR
JUAN FRANCISCO
MARIA DEL PILAR
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
MARIA
ANA BELEN
EDUARDO
M. CARMEN
Mª MERCEDES
CARMEN
M.GUADALUPE
HONORIO
ELENA MARIA
ISABEL
TATIANA
MILAGROS
BELEN
IÑIGO DE LA
ANA MILAGROS
JUAN LUIS
MANUEL JESUS
ANA ISABEL
CRISTINA Mª
EMILIO JOSE
M. PILAR
PABLO
JOSE LUIS
JUAN
JUAN FRANCISCO
YOLANDA P.
ANA MARIA
M. DOLORES
ANA
ISMAEL
LAURA MARIA
JOSE FELIX
DIEGO
JULIE

NOMBRE
590
590
591
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
594
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
590
591
590

CUERPO
006
006
026
005
008
017
016
017
016
004
004
101
019
058
007
016
015
105
058
107
059
404
004
005
059
017
018
004
061
016
010
006
016
101
010
017
006
803
227
058

ESPECIALIDAD
15/09/96
01/09/05
01/09/05
01/09/05
01/09/08
01/09/08
01/09/09
01/09/11
01/09/11
01/09/11
01/09/12
01/09/12
01/09/12
01/09/13
01/09/13
01/09/13
01/09/13
01/09/15
01/09/15
01/09/15
01/09/15
01/09/15
01/09/15
01/09/16
01/09/16
01/09/16
01/09/16
01/09/16
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19

F.ANT. CENTRO
01/10/93
01/09/01
01/09/03
01/09/05
01/09/01
01/09/01
01/09/09
01/09/05
01/09/07
01/09/09
01/09/03
01/09/03
01/09/05
01/09/05
01/09/09
01/09/09
01/09/11
01/09/01
01/09/03
01/09/03
01/09/05
01/09/07
01/09/09
01/09/05
01/09/07
01/09/09
01/09/09
01/09/09
01/09/03
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/10/97
01/09/09
01/09/11
01/09/07
01/09/09
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19

F.ANT. CUERPO



Comisiones de Servicio de Carácter General
curso 2023/2024

Lista definitiva de aspirantes admitidos

***0203**
***7790**
***7824**
***2021**
***4021**
***1130**
***2666**
***2358**
***0230**
***0432**
***9214**
***4406**
***9662**
***1290**
***8777**
***7798**

DNI
LOPEZ
ZAMBRANO
DONOSO
MARTIN
RAMOS
DOMINGUEZ
VICENTE
LAJAS
PABLOS
CAMPOS
MONTERO
ROMERO
GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ
PALOS
GARCIA

APELLIDO 1
MARTIN
SUAREZ
HERMOSO
NEVADO
HERNANDEZ
VALHONDO
PEREZ
GONZALEZ
LAMAS
NUÑEZ
GARRIDO
AMIGO
RAMAJO
GIL
SILVA
ARENAS

APELLIDO 2
RAQUEL
ISABEL MARIA
MARIA JESUS
ALICIA
ADELA
DIANA
CARLOS MATIAS
FRANCISCO DE PAULA
FELIPE
ROSARIO
ANTONIO
MANUEL PILAR
ROCIO
MONICA
JUAN JOSE
LEONOR

NOMBRE
590
590
591
590
591
590
590
591
591
590
590
590
590
591
590
590

CUERPO
058
011
214
118
220
116
112
209
227
059
009
004
018
220
007
004

ESPECIALIDAD
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/20
01/09/20
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21

F.ANT. CENTRO
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/11
01/09/19
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19
01/09/19

F.ANT. CUERPO


